
From To From To

50 1 50 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

50 51 100 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

950 101 1050 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

1000 1051 2050 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

950 2051 3000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

1000 3001 4000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

1500 4001 5500 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

1500 5501 7000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

1000 7001 8000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

1000 8001 9000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

1000 9001 10000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

13000 10001 23000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2021 DEMAT

13000 23001 36000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

13000 36001 49000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

13000 49001 62000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

19500 62001 81500 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

19500 81501 101000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

13000 101001 114000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

13000 114001 127000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

13000 127001 140000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

6000 140001 146000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

6000 146001 152000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

6000 152001 158000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

6000 158001 164000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

9000 164001 173000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

9000 173001 182000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

6000 182001 188000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

6000 188001 194000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

6000 194001 200000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

150000 200001 350000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

200000 350001 550000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2021 DEMAT

150000 550001 700000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

150000 700001 850000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

150000 850001 1000000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

5000 1000001 1005000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

15000 1005001 1020000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

600000 1020001 1620000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

210000 1620001 1830000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

490000 1830001 2320000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

245000 2320001 2565000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

105000 2565001 2670000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

20000 2670001 2690000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

20000 2690001 2710000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

120000 2710001 2830000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

120000 2830001 2950000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT
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15000 2950001 2965000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

120000 2965001 3085000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

200000 3085001 3285000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

75000 3285001 3360000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

100000 3360001 3460000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

211000 3460001 3671000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

39000 3671001 3710000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

75000 3710001 3785000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

135000 3785001 3920000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

125000 3920001 4045000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

125000 4045001 4170000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

100000 4170001 4270000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

90000 4270001 4360000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

10000 4360001 4370000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

120000 4370001 4490000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

65000 4490001 4555000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

40000 4555001 4595000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

110000 4595001 4705000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

70000 4705001 4775000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

125000 4775001 4900000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

100000 4900001 5000000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

55000 5000001 5055000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

55000 5055001 5110000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

40000 5110001 5150000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

9000 5150001 5159000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

190000 5159001 5349000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

70000 5349001 5419000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

56000 5419001 5475000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

15000 5475001 5490000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

15000 5490001 5505000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

120000 5505001 5625000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

50000 5625001 5675000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

120000 5675001 5795000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

100000 5795001 5895000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

55000 5895001 5950000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

50000 5950001 6000000 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

3654901 6000001 9654901 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2021 DEMAT

630849 9654902 10285750 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

234315 10285751 10520065 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

280209 10520066 10800274 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

255272 10800275 11055546 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

619204 11055547 11674750 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

14400 11674751 11689150 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

8000 11689151 11697150 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

11200 11697151 11708350 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

8000 11708351 11716350 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

14400 11716351 11730750 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

8000 11730751 11738750 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

9600 11738751 11748350 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

8000 11748351 11756350 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

14400 11756351 11770750 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

8000 11770751 11778750 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

12800 11778751 11791550 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

12800 11791551 11804350 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

9600 11804351 11813950 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

8000 11813951 11821950 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

29136 11821951 11851086 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT



8000 11851087 11859086 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

25600 11859087 11884686 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

24000 11884687 11908686 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

8000 11908687 11916686 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

161290 11916687 12077976 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

1129032 12077977 13207008 FULLY PAID MAY 17, 2018 MAY 23, 2019 DEMAT

1609600 13,207,009  14,816,608     FULLY PAID May, 22 2018 JUNE, 20 2019 DEMAT#

2422400 14,816,609  17,239,008     FULLY PAID DEMAT

1628800 17,239,009  18,867,808     FULLY PAID DEMAT

18,867,808

No. of Shares 3 Years Lock-in

9,339,107 a)      Demat

- b)    Physical

9,339,107 Total

Free

Free

#i) 16,09,600 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in upto June 20, 2018

Total 3,867,901

Total 

1 Year Lock-in No. of Shares

a)      Demat 3,867,901

b)      Physical -


